Mains

Fried Noodles
choice of tomyam, sesame or normal

Fried Bee Hoon
choice of tomyam, sesame or normal

Miso Udon Noodle Soup

served with 5-grain miso soup
Fried Black Pepper Udon
Fried Udon

Healthy Noodles Soup

Spaghetti

choice of tomato, pesto or carbonara

Fried Rice
choice of tomyam, sesame or normal

Baked Cheese Rice / Pasta

Brown Rice Set
served with stir-fried vegetables
and soup

Daily Special

Soup

Mushroom Soup

Miso Soup

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

$7.50

$7.00

$3.00
$3.00

Beverage
Tea (Pot)

choice of earl grey, green tea, and
english breakfast

CEO Premium Coffee
Vinegar Drink

choice of apple or peach
Chinese Tea / Teh-O (Cup)
Can Drinks

Hot Ginger Tea (Pot)

Dessert

Coral Jelly $3.50

Served with bonsoy milk
Coralline Jelly $3.50

Sides

Monkey Head Mushroom
6 pieces

Calamari Rings
4 pieces

Zha Fu Zhu

4 pieces

Q-Tofu

4 pieces

Fried Mini Popiah

4 pieces

Samosa
4 pieces

$3.00

$3.00
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00




