Mains Fried Noodles choice of tomyam, sesame or normal \$6.00 Tea (Pot) choice of earl grey, green tea, and english breakfast	\$3.00 \$3.00
choice of earl grey, green tea, and	
	3.00
Fried Bee Hoon \$6.00 CEO Premium Coffee \$	
Miso Udon Noodle Soup \$6.00 Vinegar Drink choice of apple or peach	1.50
3	1.50
The Diagnatic opportunity	1.50
Fried Udon \$6.00 Hot Ginger Tea (Pot) \$2	2.50
Healthy Noodles Soup \$6.00 Dessert	
Spaghetti \$6.00	
choice of tomato, pesto or carbonara Coral Jelly Served with bonsoy milk	
Fried Rice \$6.00 choice of tomyam, sesame or normal Coralline Jelly \$3.50	
Baked Cheese Rice / Pasta \$7.50 Sides	
Brown Rice Set served with stir-fried vegetables \$7.00 Monkey Head Mushroom 6 pieces	3.00
and soup Calamari Rings \$ 4 pieces	3.00
Zha Fu Zhu \$:	\$3.00
Soup 4 pieces	
Q-Tofu 4 pieces Mushroom Soup \$3.00	33.00
	3.00
	33.00